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Group

10™ Mudeford
9™ Lymington
1*" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

10™ Mudeford
1°" Sandleheath
10™ Mudeford
10™ Mudeford
1*" Sandleheath
1*" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

1*" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

9™ Lymington
1*" Sandleheath
1*" Sandleheath
9™ Lymington
4™ Eling

1°" Sandleheath
1°" Sandleheath
1°" Sandleheath
10™ Mudeford
1°" Sandleheath
1°" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

10™ Mudeford
10™ Mudeford
10™ Mudeford
4™ Eling

9™ Lymington
1*" Sandleheath
6™ Hamble

6™ Hamble

Sailing Regatta 2004 Results

Crew

Nick Mahoney, Callum Boulton
G Moore

M Bailey, A Bland

B Hallighan, A Cunningham
Matthew Woodacre

Richard Ward, James Hall
Rachel Pickup, James Callaghan
Clare Rusden

Adam Marsh, Jason Marsh
Matthew Hales, Henry Osman
A Lomer

Mark Bailey, Andrew Bland

B Halligan, A Cunningham

G Moore

Rachel Bunt, Ben Collings
Richard Bunt

J Husband, A Gales

Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright
Tim Skelley

Sophie Chambers, Sally Wight
Matthew Hales, Henry Osman
Josh Macklin

Mark Bailey, Andrew Bland
Robert Quicke, Will Hall

T Arkle

Ben Hulbert, Joe Roach
James Runnalls, Richard Watkins
Joseph Larvin

Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright

G Moore

Sophie Chambers, Sally White
B Halligan, A Cunningham

T Arkle

Pico Under 14

1(0) 6™ Hamble
2 (6) 1*" Sandleheath
3(8) 4™ Eling

1°" Sandleheath
5(9) 1°" Sandleheath

6 (11.4) 10™ Mudeford
1°" Sandleheath
8 (16) 10™ Mudeford
9 (16.7) 10™ Mudeford
6™ Hamble
9™ Lymington

Topper Under 14

1(0) 9™ Lymington

2 (6) 1*" Sandleheath
3(8.7) 6™ Hamble

4 (14) 3™ Portchester

Milford & Keyhaven

6 (15.7)  10™ Mudeford
7 (16.7) Milford & Keyhaven
8 (19.4) Milford & Keyhaven

9 (21) 10™ Mudeford

Bosun Under 18

1(0) 1*' Sandleheath
2 (8.7) 9™ Lymington

3 (11.4) 10™ Mudeford

4 (13) 1*" Sandleheath
5 (16) 9™ Lymington
6 (23.7) 4™Eling

B Halligan, A Cunningham
Rachel Bunt, Ben Collings

Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright
Matthew Hales, Henry Osman
Isobel Quicke, Eleanor Stacey
Rachel Pickup, James Callaghan
Robert Quicke, William Hall
Nick Mahoney, Callum Boulton
Chris Ashdown, Matthew Hemus
M Clerk, S Caulkin

Matt Lawes, Ben Freeman

G Moore
Tim Skelley
A Lomer

Alex Cottingham
Josh Macklin
Sam Purgrave
Matt Attwell
Joseph Larvin

Mark Bailey, Andrew Bland

J Husband, A Gales

Ben Hulbert, Joe Roach
Richard Ward, James Hall

O Holworthy, T Farrow
Simon Ackerman, Tim Wright



Topper Under 18
1(8.7) 10™ Mudeford
2 (11.7) 6™ Hamble

1*" Sandleheath
4 (13) 1*' Sandleheath
5(26.7) 10™ Mudeford

Bosun Under 25

1(8) 1°" Sandleheath
2 (13.7) 1*" Sandleheath
3 (14) 6™ Hamble

4 (14.4) 1°" Sandleheath

Sailing Regatta 2004 Results

Clare Rusden
T Arkle
Michael Chase
Richard Bunt
David Ruff

Sophie Chambers, Sally White
Adam Marsh, Jason Marsh

W Swales, K Lewry

Jo Bailey, Richard Savage

Scout Overall

Place Group

6™ Hamble

1*" Sandleheath
9™ Lymington
10™ Mudeford
4™ Eling

3" Portchester
Milford & Keyhaven
8 3™ Salisbury

9 1°" Barton
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Explorer Scout Overall

Place Group

1 1*" Sandleheath

10™ Mudeford

6™ Hamble

9™ Lymington

4™ Eling

3" Portchester

3™ Salisbury
Milford & Keyhaven
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Pico

16.7
114

14
14
19
26.7

Bosun

114
26.4
8.7
237
48
317
48

Topper
8.7

15.7
38.7
42
42
53
54

Topper
11.7
8.7
11.7

38

54
317
54

54

Total
8.7
12
16.7
27.1
46.7
56
56
72
80.7

Total
11.7
20.1
38.1
46.7
777
79.7
85.7
102



