Sailing Regatta 2004 Results

Race	Group	Crew	Pico Under 14					
1	10 th Mudeford	Nick Mahoney, Callum Boulton	1 (0)	6 th Hamble	B Halligan, A Cunningham			
2	9 th Lymington	G Moore	2 (6)	1st Sandleheath	Rachel Bunt, Ben Collings			
3	1st Sandleheath	M Bailey, A Bland	3 (8)	4 th Eling	Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright			
4	6 th Hamble	B Hallighan, A Cunningham		1st Sandleheath	Matthew Hales, Henry Osman			
5	10 th Mudeford	Matthew Woodacre	5 (9)	1st Sandleheath	Isobel Quicke, Eleanor Stacey			
6	1st Sandleheath	Richard Ward, James Hall	6 (11.4)	10 th Mudeford	Rachel Pickup, James Callaghan			
7	10 th Mudeford	Rachel Pickup, James Callaghan	0 (==)	1 st Sandleheath	Robert Quicke, William Hall			
8	10 th Mudeford	Clare Rusden	8 (16)	10 th Mudeford	Nick Mahoney, Callum Boulton			
9	1st Sandleheath	Adam Marsh, Jason Marsh	9 (16.7)	10 Mudeford	Chris Ashdown, Matthew Hemus			
10	1st Sandleheath	Matthew Hales, Henry Osman	9 (10.7)	6 th Hamble	M Clerk, S Caulkin			
11	6 th Hamble	A Lomer		9 th Lymington				
12	1st Sandleheath	Mark Bailey, Andrew Bland		9 Lymington	Matt Lawes, Ben Freeman			
13	6 th Hamble	B Halligan, A Cunningham						
14	9 th Lymington	G Moore	Topper Under 14					
15	1st Sandleheath	Rachel Bunt, Ben Collings	1 (0)	9 th Lymington	G Moore			
16	1st Sandleheath	Richard Bunt	2 (6)	1 st Sandleheath	Tim Skelley			
17	9 th Lymington	J Husband, A Gales	3 (8.7)	6 th Hamble	A Lomer			
18	4 th Eling	Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright	4 (14)	3 rd Portchester				
19	1st Sandleheath	Tim Skelley		Milford & Keyhaven	Alex Cottingham			
20	1st Sandleheath	Sophie Chambers, Sally Wight	6 (15.7)	10 th Mudeford	Josh Macklin			
21	1st Sandleheath	Matthew Hales, Henry Osman	7 (16.7)	Milford & Keyhaven	Sam Purgrave			
22	10 th Mudeford	Josh Macklin	8 (19.4)	Milford & Keyhaven	Matt Attwell			
23	1st Sandleheath	Mark Bailey, Andrew Bland	9 (21)	10 th Mudeford	Joseph Larvin			
24	1st Sandleheath	Robert Quicke, Will Hall	` '		•			
25	6 th Hamble	T Arkle	Bosun Under 18					
26	10 th Mudeford	Ben Hulbert, Joe Roach	1 (0)					
27	10 th Mudeford	James Runnalls, Richard Watkins	2 (8.7)	9 th Lymington	J Husband, A Gales			
28	10 th Mudeford	Joseph Larvin		10 th Mudeford	Ben Hulbert, Joe Roach			
29	4 th Eling	Liz Mutter, Felicity Wright	3 (11.4)		•			
30	9 th Lymington	G Moore	4 (13)	1 st Sandleheath	Richard Ward, James Hall			
31	1st Sandleheath	Sophie Chambers, Sally White	5 (16)	9 th Lymington	O Holworthy, T Farrow			
32	6 th Hamble	B Halligan, A Cunningham	6 (23.7)	4 th Eling	Simon Ackerman, Tim Wright			
33	6 th Hamble	T Arkle						

Sailing Regatta 2004 Results

Topper Under 18				Scout Overall					
1 (8.7)	10 th Mudeford	Clare Rusden	Place	Group	Pico	Topper	Total		
2 (11.7)	6 th Hamble	T Arkle	1	6 th Hamble	0	8.7	8.7		
	1st Sandleheath	Michael Chase	2	1st Sandleheath	6	6	12		
4 (13) 5 (26.7)	1 st Sandleheath 10 th Mudeford	Richard Bunt David Ruff	3	9 th Lymington	16.7	0	16.7		
			4	10 th Mudeford	11.4	15.7	27.1		
			5	4th Eling	8	38.7	46.7		
Bosun Under 25			6	3 rd Portchester	14	42	56		
1 (8)	1 st Sandleheath	Sophie Chambers, Sally White		Milford & Keyhaven	14	42	56		
2 (13.7)	1 st Sandleheath	Adam Marsh, Jason Marsh	8	3 rd Salisbury	19	53	72		
3 (14)	6 th Hamble	W Swales, K Lewry	9	1 st Barton	26.7	54	80.7		
4 (14.4)	1 st Sandleheath	Jo Bailey, Richard Savage							
			Explorer Scout Overall						
			Place	Group	Bosun	Topper	Total		
			1	1st Sandleheath	0	11.7	11.7		
			2	10 th Mudeford	11.4	8.7	20.1		
			3	6 th Hamble	26.4	11.7	38.1		
			4	9 th Lymington	8.7	38	46.7		
			5	4 th Eling	23.7	54	77.7		
			6	3 rd Portchester	48	31.7	79.7		
			7	3 rd Salisbury	31.7	54	85.7		
			8	Milford & Keyhaven	48	54	102		
			•			• .			